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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

10K Total: 60

Place

O© 00 N O U1 A W N =

W W W W W N N N N DNDNDNNNDNDNDN R = e e e e e e
A W N B O O O N O UV A W IN M, O O OWOONO VPN WDN B~~~ O

Race Over
Number All
Female
53 20
1340 24
3 33
63 34
129 37
260 41
200 42
251 43
149 44
197 46
18 47
39 50
144 52
19 54
104 58
286 60
298 63
27 67
199 69
239 70
256 71
205 75
264 76
79 78
274 79
244 81
141 86
33 89
268 90
198 91
26 97
220 98
20 105
227 106

Christmas Cash Dash 10k
December 02, 2017

Time

Total:

45:06
46:42
49:58
50:33
51:44
52:01
52:03
52:04
52:13
52:29
52:34
53:52
53:54
54:35
55:47
57:01
58:00
59:23
59:50
1:00:31
1:01:05
1:01:52
1:01:52
1:02:06
1:02:48
1:03:25
1:05:22
1:06:18
1:06:58
1:07:28
1:15:37
1:16:38
1:22:14
1:24:09

Masters Finish

Name

34
Linda Boring
Jill Hazelton
Penny Kiser
Karen Johnston
Erin Walshkirkman
Cheryl Oyler
Jennifer Morris
Kelly Fogle
Donna Ornosky
Mary Yourkavitch
Tori Ricker
Kristin Cieza
Anisea Barrett
Kimberly Mills
Kimberly Yonish
Martina McGarvey
Courtney Lilley
Beth McGee
Delane Balafoutas
Lisa Lieberum
Tee Dockery
Diane Miller
Danielle Fox
Heidi Hade
Tracey Ramsey
Julie Yuninger
Maria Helman
Daisy Joyner
Mary Luquette
Ginger Peterson
Joy Rea
Christine Burkholder
Joann Vessah
Allie Young

Age On Age
Race Day Group

53
43
45
54
51
51
42
51
55
46
42
46
43
40
40
56
42
59
49
48
57
58
50
41
43
43
44
45
67
53
43
44
43
71

City

Frederick
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Frederick
Birdsboro
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Chambersburg
Biglerville
Walkersville
Lititz
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Fort Loudon
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
Gettysburg
Chambersburg
Boiling Springs
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Monrovia
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34

clear sky
light breeze

State Pace/

Mile
MD 7:15
PA 7:31
PA 8:02
PA 8:08
MD 8:20
PA 8:22
PA 8:23
MD 8:23
PA 8:24
PA 8:27
PA 8:28
PA 8:40
PA 8:40
PA 8:47
PA 8:59
PA 9:11
PA 9:20
MD 9:33
PA 9:38
PA 9:44
MD 9:50
PA 9:57
PA 9:57
PA 9:60
PA 10:06
PA 10:12
PA 10:31
PA 10:40
PA 10:47
PA 10:51
PA 12:10
PA 12:20
PA 13:14
MD 13:33
Timber Hill
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Masters Finish
10K Total: 60
Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Male Total: 3¢
1 289 4 34:19 Brian Rosenberg 40 Mechanicsburg PA 5:31
2 135 6 36:26 Robert Scheungrab 41 Gettysburg PA 5:52
3 41 10 38:44 Chris Kiser 44 Chambersburg PA 6:14
4 90 17 44:30 Rodney Small 56 Chambersburg ~ PA 7:10
5 226 19 44:38 Eric Fisler 49 Mechanicsburg PA 7:11
6 183 23 46:34 Gary Neus 44 Chambersburg PA 7:30
7 222 26 47:52 Brad Yourkavitch 47 Chambersburg PA 7:42
8 142 30 49:33 Craig Leisher 57 Chambersburg ~ PA 7:58
9 130 32 49:51 Peter Holdaway 54 Chambersburg PA 8:01
10 237 35 50:52 Daniel Black 41 Waynesboro PA 8:11
11 177 38 51:54 Jack McCarty 62 Hagerstown MD 8:21
12 86 40 51:58 Mitch Hawbaker 58 Mercersburg PA 8:22
13 300 45 52:26 Hans Meurer 59 Hanover MD 8:26
14 71 48 52:47 Thomas Metzler 48 8:30
15 77 59 56:57 Jeffrey Hein 40 Mont Alto PA 9:10
16 136 65 58:16 Howard Richards 49 Chambersburg PA 9:23
17 66 72 1:01:22  Eric Hoover 49 Chambersburg PA 9:53
18 92 73 1:01:28  Ken Renfrew 53 Shippensburg PA 9:54
19 235 74 1:01:44  Tom McCulloh 65 Mercersburg PA 9:56
20 124 82 1:04:02  Kareem Vessah 44 Chambersburg PA 10:18
21 287 83 1:04:48  Dennis Hess 58 Fannettsburg PA 10:26
22 265 87 1:05:29  Gregory Hall 57 Tjamsville MD 10:32
23 282 92 1:07:29  Todd Peterson 55 Chambersburg PA 10:52
24 288 93 1:08:29  Gil Crumrine 64 Hagerstown MD 11:01
25 169 95 1:10:37  Christopher Smith 61 Hagerstown MD 11:22
26 81 96 1:15:15  Alan Peltzman 63 Williamsport MD 12:07
Dnmber Hill
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